7000202 HIGHWAY SIGNING
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW

John Westphal
(850) 414-4141
John.Westphal@dot.state.fl.us
Comments: (11-16-18, Internal)
Just a minor comment in blue, second paragraph:
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Response:
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Karen Byram
(850) 414-4353
Karen.Byram@dot.state.fl.us
Comments: (11-19-18, Internal)
The second sentence “Hot-Dip galvanize structural steel after fabrication and galvanize bolts,
nuts, and washers in accordance with Section 962. Hot-Dip galvanize structural steel after
fabrication and galvanize bolts, nuts, and washers in accordance with Section 962.:
Should be shortened to “Hot-Dip Galvanize structural steel after fabrication and galvanize bolts,
nuts, and washers in accordance with Section 962.”
The extra language gives the impression the something extra is required above and beyond
Section 962.

Response:
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